
Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(413) Imke Arts 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(419) Glenn Van Parijs 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(414) Niklas Graenz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(409) Xen De Ruwe 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(460) Jakub Bezel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Time of Day 

14:15:38.685 

14:16:27.910 

14:17:17.167 

14:18:07.017 

14:19:35.493 

14:20:24.622 

14:21:13.886 

14:22:03.142 

14:22:52.335 

14:23:42.215 

14:15:59.565 

14:16:49.045 

14:17:38.258 

14:18:27.624 

14:19:18.125 

14:21:08.037 

14:21:57.644 

14:22:47.229 

14:23:36.714 

14:24:28.280 

14:16:44.091 

14:17:33.596 

14:18:22.952 

14:19:13.113 

14:20:56.836 

14:21:46.058 

14:22:35.666 

14:23:25.000 

14:24:15.084 

14:15:31.505 

14:16:20.932 

14:17:10.262 

14:17:59.491 

14:18:49.435 

14:20:43.974 

14:21:33.281 

14:22:22.646 

14:23:12.157 

14:24:02.504 

14:15:22.693 

14:16:12.035 

14:17:01.319 

14:17:51.288 

14:19:27.822 

14:20:17.052 

14:21:06.530 

14:21:55.870 

14:22:45.294 

14:23:34.731 

14:24:27.107 

14:15:56.649 

14:16:45.908 

14:17:35.178 

14:18:24.437 

14:19:13.842 

14:20:06.020 

Lap Tm 

49.569 

49.225 

49.257 

49.850 

1:28.476 

49.129 

49.264 

49.256 

49.193 

49.880 

49.549 

49.480 

49.213 

49.366 

50.501 

1:49.912 

49.607 

49.585 

49.485 

51.566 

49.333 

49.505 

49.356 

50.161 

1:43.723 

49.222 

49.608 

49.334 

50.084 

49.261 

49.427 

49.330 

49.229 

49.944 

1:54.539 

49.307 

49.365 

49.511 

50.347 

1:02.778 

49.342 

49.284 

49.969 

1:36.534 

49.230 

49.478 

49.340 

49.424 

49.437 

52.376 

49.722 

49.259 

49.270 

49.259 

49.405 

52.178 

Diff 

+0.440 

+0.096 

+0.128 

+0.721 

+39.347 

+0.135 

+0.127 

+0.064 

+0.751 

+0.336 

+0.267 

+0.153 

+1.288 

+1:00.699 

+0.394 

+0.372 

+0.272 

+2.353 

+0.111 

+0.283 

+0.134 

+0.939 

+54.501 

+0.386 

+0.112 

+0.862 

+0.032 

+0.198 

+0.101 

+0.715 

+1:05.310 

+0.078 

+0.136 

+0.282 

+1.118 

+13.548 

+0.112 

+0.054 

+0.739 

+47.304 

+0.248 

+0.110 

+0.194 

+0.207 

+3.146 

+0.463 

+0.011 

+0.146 

+2.919 

S1 Tm 

18.122 

17.783 

17.872 

17.776 
56.786 

17.784 

17.901 

17.813 

17.797 

17.811 

17.832 

17.899 

17.711 
17.770 

17.902 

1:18.351 

17.826 

17.869 

17.865 

17.993 

17.853 

17.840 

17.722 

17.864 

1:12.142 

17.838 

17.936 

17.885 

17.863 

17.823 

17.841 

17.827 

17.769 
17.828 

1:23.099 

17.817 

17.854 

17.903 

17.908 

17.970 

17.877 

17.839 

17.813 
1:04.057 

17.815 

17.879 

17.838 

17.904 

17.898 

17.959 

17.930 

17.791 

17.774 

17.789 

17.740 
19.475 

S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

(402) Xander Przybylak 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(430) Daniel Machacek 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(433) Florian Breitenbach 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(422) Oliver Breitenbach 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(490) Jarne Geussens 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(406) Nicolas Picot 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(483) Sebastian Janczewski 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

14:16:32.377 

14:17:21.399 

14:18:10.281 

14:19:03.791 

14:19:54.106 

14:15:57.667 

14:16:46.672 

14:17:35.572 

14:18:24.500 

14:19:14.336 

14:21:04.873 

14:21:53.790 

14:22:42.735 

14:23:31.791 

14:24:21.546 

14:16:34.035 

14:17:23.031 

14:18:11.995 

14:19:03.150 

14:21:03.793 

14:21:54.535 

14:22:43.652 

14:23:32.818 

14:24:23.046 

14:16:34.609 

14:17:23.759 

14:18:12.849 

14:19:03.769 

14:20:40.630 

14:21:29.652 

14:22:24.305 

14:23:13.949 

14:24:03.697 

14:15:13.442 

14:16:02.794 

14:16:51.918 

14:17:41.083 

14:18:30.149 

14:19:19.389 

14:20:09.700 

14:22:13.493 

14:23:02.821 

14:23:54.825 

14:15:57.878 

14:16:47.417 

14:17:36.533 

14:18:25.709 

14:19:14.923 

14:20:04.350 

14:20:54.539 

14:13:59.857 

14:14:49.116 

Lap Tm 

49.002 

49.022 

48.882 

53.510 

50.315 

49.208 

49.005 

48.900 

48.928 

49.836 

1:50.537 

48.917 

48.945 

49.056 

49.755 

49.124 

48.996 

48.964 

51.155 

2:00.643 

50.742 

49.117 

49.166 

50.228 

49.366 

49.150 

49.090 

50.920 

1:36.861 

49.022 

54.653 

49.644 

49.748 

49.549 

49.352 

49.124 

49.165 

49.066 

49.240 

50.311 

2:03.793 

49.328 

52.004 

49.637 

49.539 

49.116 

49.176 

49.214 

49.427 

50.189 

49.410 

49.259 

Diff 

+0.120 

+0.140 

+4.628 

+1.433 

+0.308 

+0.105 

+0.028 

+0.936 

+1:01.637 

+0.017 

+0.045 

+0.156 

+0.855 

+0.160 

+0.032 

+2.191 

+1:11.679 

+1.778 

+0.153 

+0.202 

+1.264 

+0.344 

+0.128 

+0.068 

+1.898 

+47.839 

+5.631 

+0.622 

+0.726 

+0.483 

+0.286 

+0.058 

+0.099 

+0.174 

+1.245 

+1:14.727 

+0.262 

+2.938 

+0.521 

+0.423 

+0.060 

+0.098 

+0.311 

+1.073 

+0.281 

+0.130 

S1 Tm 

17.728 

17.609 
17.628 

19.898 

17.673 

18.002 

17.852 

17.759 

17.663 
17.810 

1:19.169 

17.719 

17.722 

17.737 

17.722 

17.806 

17.603 
17.641 

17.961 

1:28.305 

17.821 

17.687 

17.711 

17.835 

17.798 

17.676 

17.665 

17.775 

1:05.122 

17.664 
17.786 

17.960 

17.729 

17.964 

17.806 

17.716 

17.718 

17.743 

17.746 

17.810 

1:32.317 

17.834 

17.758 

18.009 

18.030 

17.714 
17.747 

17.728 

17.783 

17.833 

17.943 

17.837 

S2 Tm S3 Tm 
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Lap 

8 

9 

10 

(478) Mathias Lund 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(411) Maxim Dirickx 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(426) Jiri Matejcek 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Time of Day 

14:22:28.302 

14:23:17.921 

14:24:09.741 

14:16:03.861 

14:16:55.640 

14:17:45.479 

14:18:41.069 

14:19:37.171 

14:20:26.872 

14:21:16.625 

14:22:06.576 

14:23:14.375 

14:24:09.198 

14:15:19.357 

14:16:09.166 

14:16:59.107 

14:17:49.260 

14:18:41.932 

14:20:21.672 

14:21:11.643 

14:22:01.627 

14:22:54.293 

14:15:19.106 

14:16:08.926 

14:16:58.838 

14:17:49.768 

14:19:36.484 

14:20:26.304 

14:21:16.913 

14:22:06.953 

14:22:56.898 

14:23:55.187 

14:24:47.599 

Lap Tm 

1:26.550 

49.619 

51.820 

51.545 

51.779 

49.839 

55.590 

56.102 

49.701 

49.753 

49.951 

1:07.799 

54.823 

51.065 

49.809 

49.941 

50.153 

52.672 

1:39.740 

49.971 

49.984 

52.666 

50.025 

49.820 

49.912 

50.930 

1:46.716 

49.820 

50.609 

50.040 

49.945 

58.289 

52.412 

Diff 

+37.020 

+0.089 

+2.290 

+1.844 

+2.078 

+0.138 

+5.889 

+6.401 

+0.052 

+0.250 

+18.098 

+5.122 

+1.256 

+0.132 

+0.344 

+2.863 

+49.931 

+0.162 

+0.175 

+2.857 

+0.205 

+0.092 

+1.110 

+56.896 

+0.789 

+0.220 

+0.125 

+8.469 

+2.592 

S1 Tm 

54.780 

17.859 

17.799 

18.212 

19.840 

17.877 

17.984 

20.735 

17.860 

17.903 

17.954 

22.328 

17.929 

18.511 

17.953 

17.928 

18.009 

17.955 

1:04.922 

18.030 

18.037 

18.202 

17.992 

17.996 

18.014 

18.032 

1:14.866 

17.946 

18.046 

17.932 
17.997 

18.021 

18.291 

S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

(415) Wout Anthonissen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(488) Marc Bartels 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(423) Marcel Steinert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(461) Petr Bezel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(484) Manuel Tenschert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(437) Luc Scheepers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(444) Silas Rytter 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Time of Day 

14:15:18.141 

14:16:07.609 

14:16:57.140 

14:17:46.420 

14:18:35.795 

14:19:26.574 

14:15:57.296 

14:16:46.600 

14:17:36.189 

14:18:26.660 

14:15:58.296 

14:16:48.212 

14:17:37.602 

14:18:27.118 

14:19:17.535 

14:21:03.582 

14:21:53.008 

14:22:42.986 

14:23:32.675 

14:24:24.095 

14:15:59.018 

14:16:48.422 

14:17:37.884 

14:18:27.374 

14:19:16.906 

14:20:06.511 

14:21:07.265 

14:21:57.073 

14:22:46.681 

14:23:37.064 

14:16:04.356 

14:16:54.034 

14:17:43.457 

14:18:33.242 

14:15:16.911 

14:16:06.637 

14:16:56.139 

14:17:45.812 

14:18:35.665 

14:19:25.957 

14:21:00.626 

14:21:50.184 

14:22:39.831 

14:23:29.655 

14:24:20.347 

14:15:59.472 

14:16:49.751 

14:17:39.281 

14:18:28.983 

14:19:18.594 

14:20:08.349 

14:21:01.752 

Lap Tm 

49.639 

49.468 

49.531 

49.280 

49.375 

50.779 

49.449 

49.304 

49.589 

50.471 

50.289 

49.916 

49.390 

49.516 

50.417 

1:46.047 

49.426 

49.978 

49.689 

51.420 

49.642 

49.404 

49.462 

49.490 

49.532 

49.605 

1:00.754 

49.808 

49.608 

50.383 

52.611 

49.678 

49.423 

49.785 

49.584 

49.726 

49.502 

49.673 

49.853 

50.292 

1:34.669 

49.558 

49.647 

49.824 

50.692 

49.662 

50.279 

49.530 

49.702 

49.611 

49.755 

53.403 

Diff 

+0.359 

+0.188 

+0.251 

+0.095 

+1.499 

+0.145 

+0.285 

+1.167 

+0.899 

+0.526 

+0.126 

+1.027 

+56.657 

+0.036 

+0.588 

+0.299 

+2.030 

+0.238 

+0.058 

+0.086 

+0.128 

+0.201 

+11.350 

+0.404 

+0.204 

+0.979 

+3.188 

+0.255 

+0.362 

+0.082 

+0.224 

+0.171 

+0.351 

+0.790 

+45.167 

+0.056 

+0.145 

+0.322 

+1.190 

+0.132 

+0.749 

+0.172 

+0.081 

+0.225 

+3.873 

S1 Tm 

18.014 

17.872 

17.929 

17.820 

17.763 

17.952 

17.916 

17.806 
18.180 

17.862 

18.705 

17.994 

17.819 
17.825 

17.826 

1:14.275 

17.849 

17.861 

17.901 

18.255 

17.940 

17.782 
17.812 

17.793 

17.789 

17.907 

22.231 

18.015 

17.926 

17.932 

18.937 

17.942 

17.753 
17.779 

17.922 

17.883 

17.859 

17.969 

17.864 

17.871 

1:02.654 

17.826 
17.883 

17.927 

17.990 

17.835 

18.271 

17.845 

17.804 

17.867 

17.847 

18.992 

S2 Tm S3 Tm 
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